Position

Sergeant
Commander
Corporal
Detective
Sergeant
Sergeant
Senior Officer
Officer

Senior Officer
Sergeant
Senior Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Chief

Officer
Officer
Officer

Interim Police Chief

Other Positions Held City

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$115,242
$114,322
$110,249
$107,738
$106,001
$103,331
$100,511
$98,056
$97,200
$95,740
$95,710
$93,833
$87,038
$81,571
$80,432
$79,937
$71,038
$40,921
$11,618

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,659
$38,163
$35,963
$34,385
$30,125
$33,773
$32,187
$33,345
$19,069
$30,155
$32,851
$35,941
$28,041
$27,281
$15,388
$24,032
$22,869
$9,063
$0



