Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$115,242	\$35,659
Commander		Morro Bay	Police	\$114,322	\$38,163
Corporal		Morro Bay	Police	\$110,249	\$35,963
Detective		Morro Bay	Police	\$107,738	\$34,385
Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$106,001	\$30,125
Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$103,331	\$33,773
Senior Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$100,511	\$32,187
Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$98,056	\$33,345
Senior Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$97,200	\$19,069
Sergeant		Morro Bay	Police	\$95,740	\$30,155
Senior Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$95,710	\$32,851
Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$93,833	\$35,941
Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$87,038	\$28,041
Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$81,571	\$27,281
Chief		Morro Bay	Police	\$80,432	\$15,388
Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$79,937	\$24,032
Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$71,038	\$22,869
Officer		Morro Bay	Police	\$40,921	\$9,063
Interim Police Chief		Morro Bay	Police	\$11,618	\$0